Special Ceramics 4.02
Ferrum 4.12
Industria 4.16
Market 4.20
Mechanica 4.24
Mosaic 4.28
Optima 4.32
Te

a high standard of hygiene.
*
¸ rectified
| | | | | | | B600HK | | Model number
| | | | | | | 60 x 60 cm* | | Nominal dimens.
| | | | | | | 597 x 597 x 8 mm | | Work size
| | | | | | | 2.78 | | m2 - pieces
| | | | | | | 18.01 | | m2 - kg
| | | | | | | 4 | | Bundle - pieces
| | | | | | | 1.44 | | Bundle - m2
| | | | | | | 25.92 | | Bundle - kg
| | | | | | | 43.17 | | Pallet - m2
| | | | | | | 777.60 | | Pallet - kg
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 2203-B600HK | 4 | 2203
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | white
| | | | | | | 2204-B600HK | 4 | 2204
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | beige
| | | | | | | 2205-B600HK | 4 | 2205
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | light grey
| | | | | | | 2206-B600HK | 3 | 2206
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | grey
| | | | | | | 2207-B600HK | 3 | 2207
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | green
| | | | | | | 2208-B600HK | 4 | 2208
| | | | | | | Price gr. 229 (m2) | | blue
Floor/
Wall Panels
60 x 60 cm*

ƒ
OptimaDry-pressed Ceramic Tiles, DIN EN 14411, group BIb, glazed (GL)
for floor and wall coverings in indoor and outdoor areas (stoneware tiles)
| | | 10 x 10 cm | 10 x 10 cm | 20 x 20 cm | 20 x 20 cm | 20 x 20 cm | | Nominal dimens.
| | | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | 197 x 197 x 9.0 mm | | Work size
| | | smooth, granulated | fine-grained, granulated | smooth, granulated | fine-grained, granulated | profiled, granulated | | Surface
| | | 11.00 sheets | 11.00 sheets | 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | | m2 - pieces
| | | 17.82 | 17.82 | 20.00 | 20.00 | 20.00 | | m2 - kg
| | | 11 sheets | 11 sheets | 25 | 25 | 22 | | Bundle - pieces
| | | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 0.88 | | Bundle - m2
| | | 17.82 | 17.82 | 20.00 | 20.00 | 20.00 | | Bundle - kg
| | | 56.00 | 56.00 | 60.00 | 60.00 | 52.80 | | Pallet - m2
| | | 997.92 | 997.92 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,056.00 | | Pallet - kg
| | | R10/A | R11/B | R10/A | R11/B | R12V4 | | Slip resistance
| | | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | | Stress group
| | | 600728-303H | 600729-303H | 620748-303H | 620749-303H | 620744-303H | 4 | 303
| | | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 127 (m2) | | marble-white
| | | 600728-326H | 600729-326H | 620748-326H | 620749-326H | 620744-326H | 4 | 326
| | | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 127 (m2) | | smoky-grey
| | | 600728-328H | 600729-328H | 620748-328H | 620749-328H | 620744-328H | 4 | 328
| | | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 127 (m2) | | cinnamon-brown
| | | 600728-339H | 600729-339H | 620748-339H | 620749-339H | 620744-339H | 3 | 339
| | | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 127 (m2) | | anthracite
| | | 600728-340H | 600729-340H | 620748-340H | 620749-340H | | 3 | 340
| | | Price gr. 213 (m2) | Price gr. 213 (m2) | Price gr. 132 (m2) | Price gr. 132 (m2) | | | signal-yellow
| | | 600728-341H | 600729-341H | 620748-341H | 620749-341H | | 3 | 341
| | | Price gr. 213 (m2) | Price gr. 213 (m2) | Price gr. 132 (m2) | Price gr. 132 (m2) | | | ultramarine
| | | 600728-342H | 600729-342H | 620748-342H | 620749-342H | 620744-342H | 4 | 342
| | | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 194 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 114 (m2) | Price gr. 127 (m2) | | pastel blue
| | | 600728-343H | | | | | 3 | 343
| | | Price gr. 213 (m2) | | | | | | contrasting red
Floor/Wall Tiles
10 x 10 cm
Mosaic, paper-net

** This special piece meets the requirements of DIN 18024
“Barrier-free building” and DIN 18025 “Barrier-free living”.
*** Fitting to cove skirting 10 x 10 / 10 x 20 cm.
| | 10 x 10 cm* | 10 x 20 cm* | | | 10 x 10 cm*/** | 10 x 10 cm*/** | | Nominal dimens.
| | 102 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 102 x 197 x 9.00 mm | 102 x 35 x 9.0 mm | 102 x 35 x 9.0 mm | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | 97 x 97 x 9.0 mm | | Work size
| | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | smooth, granulated | fine-grained, granulated | fine-grained, granulated | | Surface
| | 10.00 | 5.00 | | | 10.00 | 10.00 | | m - pieces
| | 1.80/m | 2.00/m | 0.08/pieces | 0.08/pieces | 2.10/m | 0.21/pieces | | m/pce. - kg
| | 12 | 20 | 40 | 30 | 6 | 4 | | Bundle - pieces
| | 1.20 | 4.00 | | | 0.60 | | | Bundle - m
| | 2.16 | 8.00 | | | 1.26 | 0.84 | | Bundle - kg
| | | | | | | | | Pallet - m
| | | | | | | | | Pallet - kg
| | R10/A | R10/A | | | R11/B | R11/B | | Slip resistance
| | | | | | 2 | 2 | | Stress group
| | 600764-303H | 600438-303H | 600436-303H | 600437-303H | 600782-303H | 600783-303H | 4 | 303
| | Price gr. 416 (pce.) | Price gr. 421 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | marble-white
| | 600764-326H | 600438-326H | 600436-326H | 600437-326H | 600782-326H | 600783-326H | 4 | 326
| | Price gr. 416 (pce.) | Price gr. 421 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | smoky-grey
| | 600764-328H | 600438-328H | 600436-328H | 600437-328H | 600782-328H | 600783-328H | 4 | 328
| | Price gr. 416 (pce.) | Price gr. 421 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | cinnamon-brown
| | 600764-339H | 600438-339H | 600436-339H | 600437-339H | 600782-339H | 600783-339H | 3 | 339
| | Price gr. 416 (pce.) | Price gr. 421 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | anthracite
| | | | | | 600782-340H | 600783-340H | 3 | 340
| | | | | | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | signal-yellow
| | | | | | 600782-341H | 600783-341H | 3 | 341
| | | | | | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | ultramarine
| | 600764-342H | 600438-342H | 600436-342H | 600437-342H | 600782-342H | 600783-342H | 4 | 342
| | Price gr. 416 (pce.) | Price gr. 421 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 431 (pce.) | Price gr. 447 (pce.) | Price gr. 477 (pce.) | | pastel blue
Cove Skirting
10 x 10 cm* 10 x 20 cm*
Internal Corner